3/27/2021
4/10/2021
4/17/2021
4/24/2021
5/1/2021
5/8/2021

Robson Saturday Spring League Schedule

Team 1 - Hitmen
Team 2 - Bombers
Team 3 - Sluggers

9:00AM

10:30AM

Hitmen vs Sluggers

Sluggers vs Bombers

Bombers vs Sluggers

Hitmen vs Bombers

Hitmen vs Bombers

Sluggers vs Hitmen

Sluggers vs Hitmen

Bombers vs Sluggers

Sluggers vs Bombers

Bombers vs Hitmen

Bombers vs Hitmen

Hitmen vs Sluggers

Team listed second is home team
NOTE - No games on Easter weekend
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