Robson Saturday Spring League Schedule

Team 1 - Hitmen

Team 2 - Bombers

Team 3 - Sluggers

_	9:00AM	10:30AM	DH
3/27/2021	Hitmen vs Sluggers	Sluggers vs Bombers	3
4/10/2021	Bombers vs Sluggers	Hitmen vs Bombers	2
4/17/2021	Hitmen vs Bombers	Sluggers vs Hitmen	1
4/24/2021	Sluggers vs Hitmen	Bombers vs Sluggers	3
5/1/2021	Sluggers vs Bombers	Bombers vs Hitmen	2
5/8/2021	Bombers vs Hitmen	Hitmen vs Sluggers	1

Team listed second is home team NOTE - No games on Easter weekend